
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000518-2019 

Planning

Donec nunc dui, pharetra in sem a, malesuada molestie
enim

BIP Solutions

F22: Social and other specific services – utilities
Contract notice  
Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000518
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003107-integration  
Published 12 March 2019, 3:48pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

BIP Solutions

300 Wibblechester Road

Wibblechester

W18 81E

Email

example@bipsolutions.com

Telephone

+44 1412707652

Country

United Kingdom

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000518-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000518-2019
mailto:example@bipsolutions.com


Page 2 to 7

NUTS code

UKM82 - Glasgow City

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure

I.3) Communication

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.6) Main activity

Production, transport and distribution of gas and heat

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Donec nunc dui, pharetra in sem a, malesuada molestie enim

II.1.2) Main CPV code

14521210 - Dust or powder of semi-precious stones

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Donec nunc dui, pharetra in sem a, malesuada molestie enim. Suspendisse justo mi,
iaculis quis ullamcorper sed, commodo at libero. Curabitur at nibh vulputate nunc
bibendum dictum. Quisque pellentesque mollis metus non efficitur. Fusce ut placerat
risus. Donec molestie lobortis diam, eu suscipit erat convallis ac. Phasellus ultricies
convallis augue. Duis turpis urna, euismod vel mi a, ullamcorper aliquam magna. Proin
nec ligula ornare, gravida quam non, fermentum tortor. Vestibulum ac lectus et tortor
posuere volutpat aliquam ac tortor. Quisque auctor iaculis est, eget condimentum urna
pretium at. Praesent iaculis diam vel pretium consequat. Pellentesque habitant morbi
tristique senectus et netus et malesuada fames ac turpis egestas.

II.1.5) Estimated total value

Value excluding VAT: £1,231,231

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKM71 - Angus and Dundee City

Main site or place of performance

Angus and Dundee City

II.2.4) Description of the procurement



Page 4 to 7

Donec elementum nunc eget ipsum aliquet, dignissim tincidunt ante aliquet. Vivamus nec
malesuada magna, at tincidunt tellus. Nunc vitae pretium tellus. Aliquam dictum dui nunc.
Praesent sodales venenatis iaculis. Sed ac malesuada sem. Cras sed faucibus tortor.
Phasellus pulvinar nunc quam, eu scelerisque purus sodales quis. Vestibulum blandit
turpis vitae risus hendrerit, vitae laoreet nibh porta. Nulla commodo sodales lacus. Mauris
sagittis massa sed erat rhoncus vestibulum.

II.2.6) Estimated value

Value excluding VAT: £1,233,211

II.2.7) Duration of the contract or the framework agreement

Start date

1 March 2020

End date

31 March 2021

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 5 to 7

Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information

III.1) Conditions for participation

III.1.4) Objective rules and criteria for participation

List and brief description of rules and criteria

Nam eleifend volutpat suscipit. Duis mollis dui risus, a suscipit felis feugiat nec. Mauris
dignissim, nunc id efficitur ultrices, neque urna laoreet libero, ac facilisis enim est et est.
Ut mauris diam, euismod eu purus eu, varius efficitur purus. Pellentesque at nibh vitae est
sodales dictum. Ut eros velit, egestas sed elit sit amet, porta ultrices sem. Nullam vitae
neque ante. Aliquam vulputate dapibus dictum. Mauris sed enim ut sapien feugiat placerat
id et urna. Praesent in enim non dolor lacinia tristique. Fusce vitae feugiat metus, ac
vehicula nibh. Ut consequat ex et libero pretium porttitor in eu magna. Maecenas vitae
tellus quis nisi tincidunt varius.

III.2) Conditions related to the contract

III.2.2) Contract performance conditions

Mauris dapibus, augue id sollicitudin finibus, quam neque dapibus libero, eu euismod
augue elit nec velit. Curabitur pretium imperdiet efficitur. Proin convallis convallis
fermentum. Integer dictum tortor vestibulum vulputate pretium. Sed faucibus arcu dictum,
faucibus nisi ac, volutpat urna. Donec eu nisl tincidunt, molestie turpis quis, dignissim
massa. Quisque at justo eget enim feugiat blandit. Sed vehicula tellus in tincidunt
pellentesque. Ut et bibendum lacus. Ut et feugiat purus.



Page 6 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

30 April 2019

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English



Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

 GO Reference: GO-2019312-PRO-11526750

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

BIP Solutions

300 Glasgow, Wibblesville

Glasgow

G2

Telephone

+44 1412707652

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.5) Estimated total value

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.6) Estimated value
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract or the framework agreement
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions for participation
	III.1.4) Objective rules and criteria for participation

	III.2) Conditions related to the contract
	III.2.2) Contract performance conditions


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-12T17:38:04+0000
	TCPDF




